
Name Affilitation email

TUM

Alois Knoll TUM knoll@in.tum.de

Marie-Luise Neitz TUM neitz@in.tum.de

Federica Pepponi TUM federica.pepponi@in.tum.de

Sebastian Weisenburger TUM weisenbu@in.tum.de

Yannick Morel TUM yannick.morel@in.tum.de

UPC

Ana Maria Puig Pey Claveria UPC apuigpey@iri.upc.edu

Alberto Sanfeliu Cortés UPC sanfeliu@iri.upc.edu

SSSA

Paolo Dario SSSA paolo.dario@santannapisa.it

Francesca Cecchi SSSA francesca.cecchi@santannapisa.it 

Damiano Giuntini SSSA d.giuntini@technodeal.eu

BRL

Farid Akbar Ghaleb Dailami BRL farid.dailami@uwe.ac.uk

CEA Christophe Leroux CEA christophe.leroux@cea.fr

BOR Franziska Kirstein BOR fk@blue-ocean-robotics.com

RUR Geoff Pegman RUR geoff.pegman@rurobots.co.uk

External Speakers Experiments - WP3 Hanspeter Fässler ANYbotics (MODUL) hfaessler@anybotics.ch

Elena Garcia Armada CSIC (EXOTrainer) elena.garcia@csic.es

Francesco De Mola Elettric 80 (SAFERUN) demola.f@elettric80.it
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Ramon Haken Avular (SAGA) r.haken@avular.com

External Speakers RIFs - WP4 Filippo Lulli Turf Europe (SSSA guest) filippo.lulli@turfeurope.eu 

Alessio Forconi Turf Europe (SSSA guest) alessio.forconi@turfeurope.eu

Adedotun Silas Adekunle Reach Robotics (BRL guest) silas@reachrobotics.com

Marc-Antoine Seris Sarrazin Technologies maseris@sarrazin-technologies.com

External Speakers PDTI - WP5 Paulo Alvito IDMIND palvito@idmind.pt

Jesus Pablo Gonzalez Villodres Eurecat jesuspablo.gonzalez@eurecat.org
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